

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**949 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1128 OF 2004
WITH FA/1123/2004 WITH FA/1124/2004 WITH
FA/1125/2004 WITH FA/1126/2004 WITH FA/1129/2004
WITH FA/1130/2004 WITH CA/6879/2004 IN FA/1130/2004
WITH CA/9528/2005 IN FA/1130/2004 WITH CA/4038/2016
IN FA/1130/2004 WITH FA/1131/2004 WITH FA/1133/2004
WITH CA/6882/2004 IN FA/1133/2004 WITH CA/4528/2006
IN FA/1133/2004 WITH FA/1134/2004 WITH FA/1219/2004**

M S E B

VERSUS

SOMNATH GANGARAM SATPUTE & ORS

...

**Advocate for Appellant : Mr. Ashutosh Kulkarni h/f
Mr Palodkar P Deodatt**

AGP for Respondent/State : Mr. P.G. Borade

**Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 & 4a to 4g :
Mr. F.K. Patel h/f Mr.P R Katneshwarkar**

...

CORAM : P.R. BORA, J.

DATED : 07th SEPTEMBER, 2018.

PER COURT:-

**List the matters for final disposal on
09.10.2018 at 02.30 p.m.**

(P.R. BORA, J.)