

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.**

902 FIRST APPEAL NO.1128 OF 2004
WITH CA/6879/2004 IN FA/1130/2004 WITH CA/6882/2004 IN
FA/1133/2004 WITH CA/9528/2005 IN FA/1130/2004 WITH
FA/1124/2004 WITH FA/1125/2004 WITH FA/1129/2004 WITH
FA/1126/2004 WITH CA/3001/2022 IN FA/1130/2004 WITH
CA/4528/2006 IN FA/1133/2004 WITH FA/1131/2004 WITH
FA/1133/2004 WITH FA/1134/2004 WITH FA/1219/2004 WITH
FA/1123/2004

M. S. E. B.

VERSUS

SOMNATH GANGARAM SATPUTE and ORS

...

Advocate for Appellant : Palodkar Deodatt P.

AGP for Respondents: Wattamwar G.O.

Advocate for respondent nos. 1 to 3, 4A to 4G : Katneshwarkar P.R.

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : JUNE 10TH, 2022

PER COURT : -

1. Heard learned counsel Mr. P. R. Katneshwarkar for respondent nos. 1 to 3 and 4A to 4G. The appeals are of 2004 and ready for final hearing.

2. Office to list all these appeals for final hearing after two (02) weeks.

**[S. G. MEHARE]
JUDGE**